
001 |RO 24 0030943F | |DA1B3DA7 |07.09 09:09:12.4 |OK |01 |021 |
002 |RO 24 0030974F | |DA1B3EEF |07.09 09:09:15.0 |OK |01 |042 |
003 |RO 24 0030910F | |DA1B406A |07.09 09:09:20.0 |OK |01 |020 |
004 |RO 24 0030998F | |DA1B3CFE |07.09 09:09:34.0 |OK |01 |029 |
005 |RO 24 0030909F | |DA1B3CF3 |07.09 09:12:12.6 |OK |01 |036 |
006 |RO 24 0681846F | |DA1B3F24 |07.09 09:13:56.8 |OK |01 |037 |
007 |RO 24 0030975F | |DA1B3D7E |07.09 09:18:51.1 |OK |01 |006 |
008 |RO 24 0030926F | |DA1B3E62 |07.09 09:18:53.8 |OK |01 |011 |
009 |RO 24 2024944F | |DA1B3EDE |07.09 09:19:00.9 |OK |01 |027 |
010 |RO 24 2024941F | |DA1B4052 |07.09 09:19:09.0 |OK |01 |026 |
011 |RO 24 0030983F | |DA1B3F57 |07.09 09:21:29.2 |OK |01 |034 |
012 |RO 24 2024942F | |DA1B3F18 |07.09 09:21:35.8 |OK |01 |030 |
013 |RO 24 2024950F | |DA1B3CE2 |07.09 09:21:37.4 |OK |01 |025 |
014 |RO 24 0030965F | |DA1B3E48 |07.09 09:21:39.1 |OK |01 |001 |
015 |RO 24 2024952F | |DA1B3D96 |07.09 09:21:42.3 |OK |01 |032 |
016 |RO 24 0030937F | |DA1B3DC4 |07.09 09:21:50.1 |OK |01 |028 |
017 |RO 24 0030951F | |DA1B3D20 |07.09 09:21:52.0 |OK |01 |004 |
018 |RO 24 0723296F | |DA1B3CF1 |07.09 09:21:57.5 |OK |01 |035 |
019 |RO 24 2024956F | |DA1B3CFB |07.09 09:21:59.2 |OK |01 |038 |
020 |RO 24 0030904F | |DA1B3CBB |07.09 09:22:02.1 |OK |01 |039 |
021 |RO 24 0723284F | |DA1B3EB5 |07.09 09:24:08.5 |OK |01 |014 |
022 |RO 24 0030970F | |DA1B3D01 |07.09 09:24:23.5 |OK |01 |007 |
023 |RO 24 0030958F | |DA1B3E30 |07.09 09:26:00.2 |OK |01 |009 |
024 |RO 24 0723285F | |DA1B3EBA |07.09 09:27:40.5 |OK |01 |003 |
025 |RO 24 2024932F | |DA1B3D3E |07.09 09:28:10.5 |OK |01 |023 |
026 |RO 24 2024949F | |DA1B3E42 |07.09 09:28:18.6 |OK |01 |040 |
027 |RO 24 0723286F | |DA1B3F8E |07.09 09:28:54.4 |OK |01 |002 |
028 |RO 24 0681840F | |DA1B3EAB |07.09 09:35:44.2 |OK |01 |022 |
029 |RO 24 0030945F | |DA1B3D5D |07.09 09:35:54.7 |OK |01 |012 |
030 |RO 24 0030984F | |DA1B3E1F |07.09 09:36:03.6 |OK |01 |016 |
031 |RO 24 0030917F | |DA1B3CED |07.09 09:38:57.9 |OK |01 |015 |
032 |RO 24 0030982F | |DA1B3F2C |07.09 09:41:06.8 |OK |01 |041 |
033 |RO 24 0030979F | |DA1B3FF1 |07.09 09:41:12.9 |OK |01 |033 |
034 |RO 24 0030944F | |DA1B3F1A |07.09 09:47:50.6 |OK |01 |010 |
035 |RO 24 0030935F | |DA1B3D88 |07.09 09:52:09.0 |OK |01 |008 |
036 |RO 24 0030942F | |DA1B3FB9 |07.09 09:58:40.6 |OK |01 |031 |
037 |RO 24 0030976F | |DA1B3D7A |07.09 09:58:41.0 |OK |01 |005 |
038 |RO 24 0030912F | |DA1B3CC3 |07.09 10:02:43.1 |OK |01 |024 |
039 |RO 24 0030952F | |DA1B4093 |07.09 10:11:50.9 |OK |01 |018 |
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Concurs : 01.Tecuci Loc lansare : Tecuci

Latitudine : 45°52"43.20'N Longitudine : 27°24"18.60'E
Distanta : 182.22 km Ora lansarii : 07.09.2024 07:24:00
Cod columbofil : 751817 Columbofil : Familia Popa
Latitudine : 44° 36" 17.3' N Longitudine : 25° 56" 41.9' E

Ceas Atomic : 06.09.2024 20:39:00 GPS Ceas Atomic : 07.09.2024 12:33:02 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 06.09.2024 20:39:00 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 07.09.2024 12:33:02 +0
Sincronizare : 06.09.2024 20:39:00 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 42 Por. sositi : 42
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040 |RO 24 0030964F | |DA1B3EA1 |07.09 10:31:40.9 |OK |01 |017 |
041 |RO 24 0030949F | |DA1B3D89 |07.09 11:28:41.4 |OK |01 |013 |
042 |RO 24 0030985F | |DA1B3D9B |07.09 12:26:43.6 |OK |01 |019 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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